TOP-5

SPORTING POST National Punters’ Guide: TOP-3

Sat 29th May - GREYVILLE 11h50

Sat 29th May - KENILWORTH 12h40

No TOP -5

CAVALIER KING
PARIS RIX
WATERBERRY LANE
STAR OF THE WEST
RODRIGUEZ
GOOD RHYTHM
GAINSFORD

MR FITZ

VIA SALARIA
LEGITIMATE
DANCING FEATHER
GEORGINA ROSE
POINT OF SALE
PURPLE MOON'S UP
HUGS ACCEPTED
FLOWER OF SAIGON
INTEGRITY

MAMA PYJAMA

1st

2nd

1 3rd

4th
5th

1st

0 = w OEUB o oo N R

2nd

4 3rd

Zi08 10 REDAL
5th 3 ABBEY WOOD

ist 7 MATTERHORN
2nd 4 BLACK KNAP
5 BN 13 sivER HOsT
8 11 MARCHINGONTOGETHER
0N 12 SAINT PHILIP

WAR OF ATHENA
NETTA

PRINCESS CALLA
CHAT CHING
SCENTED MISTRESS

LINEBACKER
SECOND BASE
KOMMETDIEDING
COPPER MOUNTAIN
RUSSIAN ROCK
PRINCE OF TARANTO
LOVE THE VIEW

MR GONZALES
CHATTERTONS KEEPER
TOLTEC
JUSTAGUYTHING
DALLAS

CAESURA

GIMME A RAINBOW
ANTIGONUS

1st
2nd

6 3rd

4th
5th

1st

2nd

7 3rd

4th

o NEoN A oo o N

-
o

5th

1st

2nd

8 3rd

4th
5th

[CEENENE O Y

-
w

1st

N

2nd

9 3rd

4th

o 3N &

5th

Odds
7110
10/1
11/2
7M1
8/1
7
33/10
10/1
13/2
7M1
41
6/1
11/2
9/2
SCR
21
10/1
16/1
40/1
10/1
6/1
31
712
14/1
10/1
6/10
33/10
5/2
20/1
40/1
18/10
6/1
2/1
14/1
25/2
511
25/2
16/1
10/1
20/1
41
8/1
8/1
25/2
6/1

POINTS

29
17
14
9
3
13
11
8
8
6
12

12
11
10
8
23
10
8
6
5
18
18
13
7
5
31
20
17
3

~0T — W

<0 —T

o

-T

-T -

No TOP -5 Odds POINTS
ist| 7 FUSILLADE 8/10 30
*LLN 3 ERTURUL 5/1 14
3rd 1 LA BANQUIERE 28/10 14
4th 5 SOFT DAY 25/2 10
5th 8 SILVER SLIPPERS 81 3
1 EUROPEANA 11/20 25
2 KISSING POINT 22/10 24
6 SOCIAL SPIRIT 16/1 1
3  WINTER MOSAIC SCR 8
4 JAFFA CAKE 10/1 3
5 ACT OF THUNDER 11 25
1 MR FROSTIE 9/2 21
10 GREEN VIGILANTE 11/2 14
7 AUSBOB 10/1 3
4 KHAL DROGO 50/1 3
2 BLACKSILVER 22/10 25
8 ROSE PRINCESS 41 16
3rd 3 CRIMSON PRINCESS a1 1
4th 5 DAUGHTER OF ZEUS 41 6
5th 7 RIVER CAFE 6/1 5
ist. 1 CAPITANA 16/10 24
LN 6 CASINO QUEEN a/1 14
3rd 4 ON CAPTAIN'S SIDE 11/2 12
4th 3 GREEN LIGHT GAL 712 10
5th 5 GERTRUDE BELL 10/1 6
ist 3 SAFE TO ASSUME 22110 25
»LLH 5 WILD CREATURE 11/2 15
3rd 2 LITTLE DOE 41 14
4th 4 GILLIAN ANNE 9/2 8
5th 8 FLASHLIGHT 251 5
ist| 4 IRISH MORNING 3N 22
*ItH 9 BEREAVE 18/10 20
<. 10 SPRING AWAKENING 41 1
4th 7 TARANTINO 6/1 4
5th 6 WORLDS YOUR OYSTER 14/1 4
ist| 2 CAPTAIN DIZzY 3N 18
*ILH 1  WINTER FLIGHT 31 18
3rd 8 LINE OF POWER 7M1 10
4th 3 FIGHTER 41 9
G0 11 GIMME ACES 81 6

~0T — W

[ o xo0-7T

~T

-T

29/05/2021




