SPORTING POST National Punters' Guide: TOP-5

	Sat 29th May - GREYVILLE 11h50							Sat 29th May - KENILWORTH 12h40						
		No	TOP - 5	Odds	POINTS				No	TOP - 5	Odds	POINTS		
	1st	1	CAVALIER KING	7/10	29			1st	7	FUSILLADE	8/10	30		
_	2nd	4	PARIS RIX	10/1	17	_	2nd	3	ERTURUL	5/1	14	B i		
1	3rd	7	WATERBERRY LANE	11/2	14		1	3rd	1	LA BANQUIERE	28/10	14	p	
	4th	8	STAR OF THE WEST	7/1	9		4th	5	SOFT DAY	25/2	10	t		
	5th	5	RODRIGUEZ	8/1	3			5th	8	SILVER SLIPPERS	8/1	3		
	1st	5	GOOD RHYTHM	7/1	13	B i p o t	1st	1	EUROPEANA	11/20	25			
_	2nd	9	GAINSFORD	33/10	11		2	2nd	2	KISSING POINT	22/10	24	1_	
2	3rd	3	MR FITZ	10/1	8			3rd	6	SOCIAL SPIRIT	16/1	11	P A	
	4th	1	VIA SALARIA	13/2	8			4th	3	WINTER MOSAIC	SCR	8		
	5th	8	LEGITIMATE	7/1	6			5th	4	JAFFA CAKE	10/1	3	┸	
3	1st	12	DANCING FEATHER	4/1	12	² 3		1st	5	ACT OF THUNDER	1/1	25		
	2nd	1	GEORGINA ROSE	6/1	12		_	2nd	1	MR FROSTIE	9/2	21	P i	
	3rd	6	POINT OF SALE	11/2	11		3	3rd	10	GREEN VIGILANTE	11/2	14	c k	
	4th	8	PURPLE MOON'S UP	9/2	10			4th	7	AUS BOB	10/1	3	6	
	5th	4	HUGS ACCEPTED	SCR	8			5th	4	KHAL DROGO	50/1	3		
	1st	6	FLOWER OF SAIGON	2/1	23	P i c k 6	1st	2	BLACK SILVER	22/10	25			
	2nd	1	INTEGRITY	10/1	10		_	2nd	8	ROSE PRINCESS	4/1	16	J	
4	3rd	8	MAMA PYJAMA	16/1	8		4	3rd	3	CRIMSON PRINCESS	4/1	11	t	
	4th	10	RED AL	40/1	6			4th	5	DAUGHTER OF ZEUS	4/1	6	1	
	5th	3	ABBEY WOOD	10/1	5			5th	7	RIVER CAFE	6/1	5		
5	1st	7	MATTERHORN	6/1	18	ا ا ا		1st	1	CAPITANA	16/10	24		
	2nd	4	BLACK KNAP	3/1	18		5	2nd	6	CASINO QUEEN	4/1	14	J	
	3rd	13	SILVER HOST	7/2	13			3rd	4	ON CAPTAIN'S SIDE	11/2	12	p t	
	4th	11	MARCHINGONTOGETHER	14/1	7	1		4th	3	GREEN LIGHT GAL	7/2	10	2	
	5th	12	SAINT PHILIP	10/1	5			5th	5	GERTRUDE BELL	10/1	6		
	1st	1	WAR OF ATHENA	6/10	31			1st	3	SAFE TO ASSUME	22/10	25		
6	2nd	7	NETTA	33/10	20	J p t 2		2nd	5	WILD CREATURE	11/2	15		
	3rd	5	PRINCESS CALLA	5/2	17		6	3rd	2	LITTLE DOE	4/1	14		
	4th	6	CHAT CHING	20/1	3			4th	4	GILLIAN ANNE	9/2	8		
	5th	4	SCENTED MISTRESS	40/1	1			5th	8	FLASHLIGHT	25/1	5		
7	1st	6	LINEBACKER	18/10	23			1st	4	IRISH MORNING	3/1	22		
	2nd	7	SECOND BASE	6/1	16	l I_		2nd	9	BEREAVE	18/10	20		
	3rd	8	KOMMETDIEDING	2/1	14		7	3rd	10	SPRING AWAKENING	4/1	11		
	4th	10	COPPER MOUNTAIN	14/1	7		4th	7	TARANTINO	6/1	4			
	5th	1	RUSSIAN ROCK	25/2	4			5th	6	WORLDS YOUR OYSTER	14/1	4		
8	1st	5	PRINCE OF TARANTO	5/1	17	8		1st	2	CAPTAIN DIZZY	3/1	18		
	2nd	9	LOVE THE VIEW	25/2	9			2nd	1	WINTER FLIGHT	3/1	18		
	3rd	7	MR GONZALES	16/1	8		8	3rd	8	LINE OF POWER	7/1	10		
•	4th	2	CHATTERTONS KEEPER	10/1	7		-	4th	3	FIGHTER	4/1	9		
	5th	13	TOLTEC	20/1	6			5th	11	GIMME ACES	8/1	6		
9	1st	2	JUSTAGUYTHING	4/1	21	П					-			
	2nd	4	DALLAS	8/1	10	1								
	3rd	7	CAESURA	8/1	8									
_	4th	11	GIMME A RAINBOW	25/2	6									
	5th	6	ANTIGONUS	6/1	6									